interests of the Township and of the district proposed to be established.  

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED AS FOLLOWS: 

1. That this Township Board does hereby approve the plans for the project as prepared and 

presented to the Township Board and the estimate of costs for the completion thereof 

Eighty-six thousand four hundred dollars ($86,400).   

2. That this Township Board does hereby create, determine and define as a special assessment 

district to be known as the ACKLEY LAKE AQUATIC PLANT CONTROL SPECIAL 

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT NO. 840 within which district the amount of Eighty-six 

thousand four hundred dollars ($86,400)of the cost of such improvements, including any 

administrative costs, shall be assessed according to benefits, against the properties 

identified by parcel number attached and incorporated herein on attached Exhibit A. The 

term of the special assessment district will be for six (6) years, 2025 through 2030

[...]

interests of the Township and of the district proposed to be established.  

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED AS FOLLOWS: 

1. That this Township Board does hereby approve the plans for the project as prepared and 

presented to the Township Board and the estimate of costs for the completion thereof two 

hundred twenty-seven thousand eight hundred fifty dollars ($227,850).   

2. That this Township Board does hereby create, determine and define as a special assessment 

district to be known as the MAPLE LAKE AQUATIC PLANT CONTROL SPECIAL 

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT NO. 839 within which district the amount of two hundred 

twenty-seven thousand eight hundred fifty dollars ($227,850) of the cost of such 

improvements, including any administrative costs, shall be assessed according to benefits, 

against the properties identified by parcel number attached and incorporated herein on 

attached Exhibit A. The term of the special assessment district will be for six (6) years,